ENCLOSED MAINS - OFF - GENERATOR
SWITCHES C/W APPLIANCE  INLET
AMPS POLES ORDER CODE ENCL. DIMENSIONS ENCL. MATERIAL INLET
32A A + N MOG321P 280X190X180 POLY 32A 3 PIN
32A A + N MOG321 280X190X180 ABS 32A 3 PIN
63A A + N MOG631P 280X190X180 POLY 63A 3 PIN
63A A + N MOG631 280X190X180 ABS 63A 3 PIN
100A  A + N  MOG1001P  380X280X180  POLY  125A 3 PIN
100A  A + N  MOG1001  380X280X180  ABS  125A 3 PIN
63A 3P + N MOG633P 280X190X180 POLY 63A 5 PIN
63A 3P + N MOG633 280X190X180 ABS 63A 5 PIN
80A 3P + N MOG803P 380X280X180 POLY 125A 5 PIN
80A 3P + N MOG803 380X280X180 ABS 125A 5 PIN
100A 3P + N MOG1003P 380X280X180 POLY 125A 5 PIN
100A 3P + N MOG1003 380X280X180 ABS 125A 5 PIN
125A 3P + N MOG1253P 380X280X180 POLY 125A 5 PIN
125A 3P + N MOG1253 380X280X180 ABS 125A  5 PIN
OPTIONAL  PLUGS TO SUIT THE ABOVE
AMPS POLES ORDER CODE
32A 3 PIN 6 GW62037
63A 3 PIN 6 GW63048
100A  3PIN 6 XQ3400
63A 5 PIN 6 GW63053
125A 5 PIN 6 GW62061
SYDNEY VICTORIA QUEENSLAND SOUTH AUSTRALIA
379 Liverpool Road 14 Brunsdon Street 22 Brookes Street Unit 9/780-802 South Road
Ashfield, NSW 2131 Bayswater, VIC, 3153 Bowen Hills, QLD 4006 Glandore, SA 5037
Telephone: (02) 9797 7333 Telephone: (03) 9720 9777 Telephone: (07) 3252 8344 Telephone: (08) 8371 1443